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Tabella Transiti 1 Tappa

Itinerario Km. Tempi
Località di transito parziale parziale

CO1 Castiglione dei Pepoli Partenza 00,00 00,00 18,00 0h,00’
CO2 Monte Tavianella P.C 1              07,38 07,38 18,15 0h,15’

Bocca di Rio Assistenza 09,06 16,44 18,30 0h,30’
Baragazza 01,67 18,11 18,48 0h,48
Sparvo Bivio Collina 12,15 30,26 19,10 1h10’

CT 1 Creda riordino IN 03,06 33,32 19,15 1h15’
CT 2 Creda riordino OUT 00,09 33,41 19,35 1h35’

Bivio Trasserra 04,66 38,07 19,45 1h45’
CO3 Castiglione dei Pepoli P.C 2 06,08 44,15 19,55 1h55’
CO4 Castiglione dei Pepoli Arrivo 00,88 45,03 20,05 2h05’


